



**Foothill**  
FARMS®



## RANCH DRESSING & SEASONING MIX

Ranch Dressing is the #1 salad dressing in the U.S., with pound share of 86% in Quick Service Restaurants and 72% in Full Service Restaurants.<sup>1</sup> Foothill Farms® Ranch Dressing & Seasoning Mix is expertly blended tangy herbs and spices that provide fresh-made Ranch dressing that is thick, rich and creamy. It's performance and taste will go up against your current Ranch dressing any day. Perfect for salads, dipping sauces and sandwich spreads. One packet has many possibilities. Use it to make fat free Ranch or change up the flavor by adding common back-of-house ingredients.

<sup>1</sup> NPD, Salad Dressing Proprietary Research, Calendar Year 2019.  
Also available in bulk pk 1/10 lb and 1/25 lb

## INGREDIENTS

Maltodextrin, Salt, Whey, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Dextrose, Gum Blend (Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan), Spice (Includes Mustard Flour), Parsley, Soybean Oil, Spice Extractive (Includes Celery), Contains 2% Or less Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking).



## PREP INSTRUCTIONS

Pour ½ gal buttermilk and contents of package (3.2 oz) into mixing container. Mix well with wire whisk or electric mixer at low speed. Add ½ gal mayonnaise and continue mixing at low speed, about 2 minutes, until smooth. Cover and refrigerate 3-4 hours so dressing will thicken. Stir before using. Cover and store in refrigerator.

- Low Fat / Fat Free Ranch:** 1 packet + 3 qts low fat / fat free buttermilk + 1 qt low fat / fat free mayo
- Cilantro Lime Ranch:** prepared Ranch +2 c finely chopped cilantro + ¼ c lime juice
- Salsa Ranch:** prepared Ranch +1 qt chunky tomato salsa
- Bacon Ranch:** prepared Ranch + 1 lb diced bacon
- Chipotle Ranch:** prepared Ranch + 2 c chipotle en adobo

## SPECIFICATIONS

<b>Product Code:</b>	V402-JA190
<b>UPC:</b>	10072058001404
<b>DOT Foods Code:</b>	436367
<b>Case Pack:</b>	18/3.2 oz
<b>Serving Size:</b>	2 Tbsp prepared
<b>Servings per Case:</b>	2,304
<b>Case Dimensions:</b>	14.13" L x 5.75" W x 4.25" H
<b>Cases/Layer:</b>	24x10
<b>Cases/Pallet:</b>	240
<b>Case Volume:</b>	0.25 ft <sup>3</sup>
<b>Case Gross Weight:</b>	4 lb
<b>Kosher Status:</b>	Yes-Dairy
<b>Storage:</b>	Dry
<b>Shelf Life:</b>	12 months
<b>Allergens:</b>	Milk

## Nutrition Facts

About 128 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1/4 tsp (0.7g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>0</b>
<b>% Daily Value</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 45mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	

Not a significant source of saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, total sugars, added sugars, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.